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FAIR & SUSTAINABLE FUNDING SYSTEMS

MASE calls for legislative action to sufficiently fund special education statewide;
ensuring every student, regardless of zip code, has access to high-quality
services and support.

POLICY

MASE urges legislators to empower school districts with the autonomy to address
their unique local needs, rather than imposing additional mandates or one-size-

fits-all policies.

MASE Mission

Building strong leaders who work on behalf of students with disabilities
www.mnase.org




President

Ms. Niceta Thomas
Executive Director of Student Services
Roseville Area Schools
651-336-3532 | niceta.thomas@isd623.org

President-Elect
Dr. Amy Ernst

Director of Special Services
Buffalo-Hanover-Montrose Schools
763-682-8721 | aernst@bhmschools.org

Secretary

Ms. Michelle Cuka
Director of Student Support Services
Prior Lake-Savage Area Schools
952-226-0033 | mcuka@plsas.org

Treasurer

Ms. Erin Hoffman
Executive Director
West Central Education District
320-256-6102 | ehoffman@wced6026.com

KEY LEGISLATIVE

CONTACTS

Past President/

Legislative Committee Tri-Chair
Ms. Melissa Hanson
Executive Director
Meeker & Wright Special Education Cooperative
320-905-3581 | mhanson@mawseco.k12.mn.us

Legislative Committee Tri-Chair

Ms. Heidi Nistler
Asst Superintendent of Specialized Services St. Paul
Public Schools
651-744-6508 | heidi.nistler@spps.org

Legislative Committee Tri-Chair

Ms. Nicole Woodward
Executive Director
St. Croix River Education District
320-358-1244 | nwoodward@scred.k12.mn.us

MASE Lobbyist

Ms. Valerie Dosland
Director of Government Relations
Ewald Consulting
612-490-3052 | valeried@ewald.com

MASE Executive Director

Ms. Erin Toninato
Minnesota Administrators for Special Education
507-822-0877 | etoninatomase@gmail.com
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